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BHEBR(G~6A5) 1,350,000
1 AR (EHME LBt — i—44 LGRS B SN 3. £33 5412 | 1/2 2706 | 1347204 | 1
2 4B38 | BHHME wEM -2 DA—TITFAF O ABKAEN] 14300 | 1/2 7150 | 1,340,144 | 2
3 4A88 |[AHBAR AR H R BAEE HHT 2,750 2,750 | 1337394 | 3
4 SRR | BHRE Ry bWi-FiL 2L WIiFIL 2 ILERTIBIE 44,106 172 22,05'9 1315344 | 4
5 4B 18H |[BHMAR REREE - B 20244~2025.3 |REEE-BHERNRLEEREE 8,603 8,603 1,306,741 | 5
6 4R198 | A\H5 RERWIETIAS 138,600 138,600 1168141 | 6
7 48198 | EHBAR AL, AT RAE EHRIFIR ¢ - 800 800 |  1,167.341| 7
8 4H198 | EHMAR A BASHBRERE 9,048 | 9046 | 1158295 8
9 4A238 | RHEBAR BETTHE Bt a—HHmED " 3,400 3400 | 1154895 | 9
10 4F268 |RBHE NHK2024.4~2025.3 BARBGEGS 11,586 | 1/2 5793{ 1,149,102 | 10
11 4A 268 |AXEAR ¥ N3+ BEEHTSTEH 770 770,| 1,148,332 | 11
12|  4F268 AHBAR M BT IR FuzmIE . 3,500 3500 | 11448321 12
13 40268 [RHBAR REDH. SEHM. NEHM |[WErITLRETS 11,900 11,900 1,132,932 | 13
14 57308 &R 480 —H BRWEH 2,946, 2946 | 1129986 | 14
15| 5A30R \FEHMHE 4R BIEN BEHWRAR 932 | 1/2| 466 | 1,129,520 | 15
16 5A31H|BHME A—JLERH NTTaza=4 —lav XA R 275 1/2 137 1,129,383 | 16
17 8H6H|AHBAR A1£2024.4~2025.3 EHATHEERS 6.360 6.360 1,123,023 | 17
18 TH3H | EHRE ad—nors—H IRTA(—HA=H 2,360 | 1/2f, 1,180 | 1121843} 18
19| 118198 |AHMAR B2 LK2024.4~2024. 11 | R 24 BRIRK A LX 40,730 40,730 | 1,081,113 | 19
20| 1B21H|EHBAR 2EEEME20244~20253- (2ERXFBERZS 8,400 8400 | 1072713 20
A U\ &t 1,350,000 318770, . 277,281 1072713
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BTA UL 1,072,713

1 5A78|EHE #EM—AR =T ITFAF U RAEA R 14,300 [ 1/2 7150 1,065563 | 1
2 5A7E|EHBAR A BAKHEHET 2,750 2,750 1,062,813 2
3 5H208 (EHBAR X KRS HREEE 15,04‘1' 15041-| 1,047,772} 3
4 5A21E | RHMAR BILHM. ATIESE ERRIBIL 800 800 | 1046972 4
5 5A218|AHE REEHICEHIIESR — 138,600 138,600 908,372 | &
6 5A238 |EHIBAE - Bt Al HEwA-BHE 3.400 3,400 904972 6
7 5H27H|EMEBAR BT FHFRE 3,500 3500 901,472 | 7
8 5A27H |ANBAR RO SEFH. PEHM WX rTToRETS 11,900 11,900 889,572 | 8
9 58318 AR T HAstoLF 2,980 2,980 886,592 [ 9
10 TH4B | REMERR 53— ERHERT 1557 1,557 885,035 | 10
11 7848 |SBWHE S5AEEEN BEHRAERT 985 1/2 494 884,541 | 11
12 TR B (EHMR AE—=hoE—H IATr4—HRA St 6012 1/2| 3,006 881,535 | 12
13 TANE |EHFHE A—JLERH - NTTaZa=#—ar A=t 275 | 1/2 137 581,398 13
14 0 881,398
15 0 881,398
16 0 881,398
17 0 881,398
18 0 881,398
19 0 881,398
20 0 881,398
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1 6A3H|FHAR HEEHY—AR e—TITFATORRA R 14300 | 172 7,150 874,248 | 1
2 6A5H |REARE HRETRESH FHEWMERR 90 90| 874158 | 2
3 6F6H |[EHBAR BAZEHR HAKEHRT 2750 2,750 871,408 | 3
4 6A21E | AR HEBECETIES - — 138,600 138,600 732,808 | 4
5 6A21H|AHBAR | ELHE. ATIRE FHRREEIR -800 800 732,008 | 5
6 6A218 |[AHBAR N HASHEBERE 8,001 8,001 724,007 | 6
7| 6A24B|AHMAR e it Rt 5~ B R 3,400 3400 | 720807 | 7
8 6H26H |[BHBAE MESLETHR FFEIE 3,500 3,500 717,107 | 8
8 6A26H | EHEAR RABH. 5RHE. WAHE (WEvTTURIVS 11,900 11,900 705207 | 9
10 6H268 | il Al TRELVERE [T TSI VRRRE 220,020, 220,020 485,187 | 10
11 6A27H |AEWMRE ASFIHE. ASFRHR HRASHTILF 6,570 6,570 478617 | 11
12 TR |[BHME A—JLiE A NTTOZa=Z7—lar XA e 215 | 1/2 137 | 478,480 | 12
13 7H318 | EHERE sAaE—% | HEHRWRA 1,313 1,313 477,167 | 13
14 7R 31{3 BHHAE 6 BEEH HHRMRAH 664 | 1/2 332 476,835 | 14
15 8F30B (EHE ag—haows—H IATA1—HRASH 1,556 | 1/2 778 476,057 | 15
16 0 476,057
17 0 476,057
18 0 476,057
19 0 476,057
20 0 476,057
A I B . 881398 413,739 405,341 476,057




HAE2E (HERER

SH6E7R = i K B
wl| 88 ™ S A X H B . o ALEAEE
HHIAE 5B HHi% | zmmE [eaw| MBEUR g | oz
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1 TH3H |FHHE wEm—-RK =T I7MF U AR S 14,300 | 1/2 7150 | 1548907 [ 1
2| 7ASE|AHMAR B R E ' |BdmEsmmt 2750 | 2750 | 1546157 | 2
3 TR19B | AHE , BERB-ETIES - 138,600 13?,600 1407557 | 3
4 7H198 | EHBAR AL B ERE 8,001 8,001 1,399,556 | 4
5 TH198 [BHBAR B, BRIRE EHRREIBIS aoo.‘ 800 1,398,756 | 5
6 TR22B |[K8RE NI EY BRI SHRN 42310 42310 1,356,446 | 6
7 TAB | EHEBAR st it BB B 3.400 3400 1353046 7
8 7R248 |[KEER FEEER. EE — 5.500: 5,500 1,347,546 | 8
9 1H24B |EHEE - FHMBR. AR _ 5,500, 5,500 1,342,046 | 9
10| 78268 EHBAR odE kg FHIFEE 3,500 3500 | 1338546 | 10
11 TA268 |AHBAE! HEAH. EAFE. GEFE | WIeTTIREOT 11,900 11,900 1,326,646 | 11
12| 7R268 |LHRE HIEE YR 29N . 33,713 33713 | 1202933 | 12
13 7R318 |EHRE: A8 IAFA—HXEL 5,990 172 2,995 1,289,938 | 13
14 8298 | EHEHE TRaE—# BHRMEA 2,155 2,185 1,287,783 | 14
15 | 8H298 (BHME TREEH BHMREH 1217 | 172 608 | 1287175 | 15
16 9A308 [EHME AE—ho5—4 TR —HARY 3366 | 1/2 1,683 1,285492 | 16
17 9H 308 |EHHE - ALK NTTaZSa=As—iavAxReit 275| 172 137 1,285,355 | 17
18 \ 0 1,285,355

19 0 1,285,355

20 0 1,285,355

A 7 B 1,556,057 283217 270,702 1285,355.|
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XWIEE 2 X% Tt |wom| BEEDR L
RIR#RUBL 1,285,355

1 8A18 |[LRE HBAELYEIRIE \EEF T E— 257,400, 257,400 |, 1,027955| 1
2 8ASH|EHME" HERY—AK =TI (T ABRAERA, 14300 | 1/2 7,150 | 1020805 | 2
3 8H6H(AHBAR BAKEHH BARKEF M 2,7\50 2750 | 1018055 | 3
4 BAIE | RHBAR ” N HBERISTER 770 770 | 1,017,285 | 4
5 8AYE|LRE KA. RELLYEIRIL BR{ERRFHEEAS 105,320 | 105,320 911965| 5
6 8A208 [EMBAR E 34 ' HRASHBRBRE | 14,051 14,05 897,914 | 6
7 8H218 | A& HESRCETIES _ 133,6\60 138,600, 759314 | 7
8 8A2IB | AMBAR BI#HE. ATRE ARRI®BIE 800 800 758514 | 8
9 | sA2IE|AHBAR HaHR HEHHREA D 720 70| 757794 9
10 8A2B|LHE KA. FFE, TBRELYERE |V TARRSHIUNERE 224,979\ 224,.570 532,824 | 10
11 BR2H[AXBAR. Flpt | Fata—-EHREE 3.400 | 3.400 529424 | 1
121 8RR |AHBAR. RERETER FH RS 3,500 3,500 525924 | 12
13 8R26H | AHBAR HAEBK. 20AHHE. SIAFHE [ WEvTTFoRIOT ~ 11,900 11,900 514,024 | 13
14 9A30H [ BHETE. A—L{ERH NTTaZa=/7—av Xkt 215 | 1/2| 13"7 513,887 | 14
15 10A2B | RHHERER sAIE—¥ - EFHWRHA 227 227 513,660 | 15
16| 10828 |EBHE SAEEY ERARA 920 | 1/2 460 513,200 | 16
17| 10A318|EHFE at—ao 5—$ IRAF11—tA 2t 6,556 | 1/2 3278 | 509,922 | 17
18 | 0 509,922

19 0 509,922

20 0 509,922

A 0 g 1,285,355 786,459 775,433 509,922 |-
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XHEE &8 X% EhH |msw| BHEHUR 502 | e
BIA YL 509,922

1 OF3E [EHAHR EaWY—R =TI RS H 14,300 | 1/2 7,150 502,772 | 1
2 9F6H | AHBAR BABEHH BAHEHEL 2,750 2,750, 500,022 | 2
3 9A6H REMRE EHRBTREER AR 1.26Q 1,260 498,762 3
4 9198 | EHBAR HEH® HEFREs B 720 %20\ 498,042 | 4
5 9R19B | RHBAR ¥ HREtBEFRE 16.581‘ 16,581 481,461 5
6 9R208 (AFR AEERICEILIES _ 138,600, 138,66q 342,861 6
7 9A208 | RHBAR AIHE. ATIRE FRRIEIS 800 800 342,061 | 7
8 SA24B|AHBAR HRTTHE ZooEA—-FEHEH 3,400 3,400 338,661 | 8
9 9F 268 (AHBAR [EE kTS FHIFRRAE 3500 3,500 335161 | 9
10 98266 [RHBAR RARAHK. 5EHM. BEHH (WX ToRETF 11,900 11,900 323,261 | 10
1 9H30H REMARNE TR B LE 296 296 322,965 | 11
12 11A6H | ARHERE 93— EHTQM 554 5.5‘4 322411 | 12
13 11A68 (BHRE SABEEH CEUtk G 833 | 172 416, 321,995 | 13
14| 11A20H|BHHE = [bnys Ly s e SN TATFAA— A&t 1188 | 1/2 594 321,401 | 14
15 12R2B |BHHAR - A—ILEE R NTTISa=y—iar ARt 275{ 1/2 137, 321,264 | 15
16 0 321,264
17 0 321,264
18 0 321,264
19 0 321,264
20 0 321,264

A i i 509,922 196,957 188,658 | 321264

~




HAE2S (Bo5BR)

SH64E10A = i & &
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1 10838 |EHME wel)—aK =TSRG S 14300 | 1/2] 7150 1,394,114 | 1
2 10A48 (LR FELELYERIL - SUANEK S 29,444 29,444 1,364,670 | 2
3 10A7H | EHBAR BA&EHH BARKHEHML 2,75,(; 2,750 1,361,920 | 3
4 | 10R18H|AHMBAR HEHHR HEFRES R 720 720 1,361,200 | 4
5| 108188 |AHBAR kX1 HX L BRE 7,89\1\ 7,891 1,353,309 | 5
6 10R21 | A#& PEEWICHIIES — 138,600 138,900 1214709 | 6
7 10R218 (AHBAR BIyHE. ATIRE FHRERIBHIAR 800 800 1213909 | 7
8 10A238 | EHBAE - BE5T R FSEt s —FHRER 3,400 3:'400., 1,210509 | 8
9 | 10A24B|EHE - AR EYEIRIE - EETF- Tt s— 228,800 228,80(']. 981,709 | 9
10| 10H28H|EHBAR. e BERER FINHR S 3,560 3,506 978,209 [ 10
1] 10288 |EHBAE. RRAH. BEFH. NEHE (BFyTToREDF 11,900 11,960 966,309 | 11
12| 10A298 |G3RE &Y EIRIL SORNHAEH 23979 | | 23,979. 942,330 | 12
13| 10B31B | AENRE SR BXEHTILF 3991 3,991|' 938,339 | 13
14 [ 115288 | BEMERR - 108aE—$ HHWRH 61§ 616 937,723 | 14
15 | 118288 |EHFE | 10R BEEH BT 2103 | 1/2 1,051 936,672 | 15
16 12R28 | BHRR A—)L{E Y NTTaSa=H—tar it 2751 1/2 137 936,535 | 16
17 0 936,535
18 0 936,535
19 0 936,535
20 0 936,535

10 A ih H 1,401,264 473,069 464,729 936,535
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1 11A5H8 |SHHRE - maw)—AK u—=TITFAF AR & ‘ 14,300 | 1/2 7,150 929,385 | 1
2 11A6HE |RMBAR BAZEHH BARHEHEML 2,750 ' 2,750 926,635 | 2
3 11A68 |RHBAE A1 HR&HTS0FH 770 ‘779 925865 | 3
4 118208 [ AHBAR HEHW HEFHES R 720 720 925,145 | 4
5 11A218 | AR HERIBCATIES _ 138,600 138,600 786,545 5
6 | 1A218|AHBAR N AL RERE 7,776 7,776 778,769 | 6
7 11A218 | RHBAR BIFM. ATIE®E THREXEIS 805 | 800 777.969 | 7
8 | 118258 |RMIEAR BB Bt B R 3400 3400 774569 | 8
9 11H268 [EHBAR FEEEER FHIFRE 3,500 3,500 771069 | 9
10 11H268 | EHBAR - HREOR. SEHM. EHE  (WErTTUREOT 11.90\0\ 11,900 759,169 | 10
11| 128278 |KREERE 11Aa—§ EHWRE 555 555 758,614 | 11
12| 12R278|EHHmE 1AEEH R 982\ 172 4%1 758,123 | 12
13 1A318 |SHNE A—LiERH NTTaSa=4y—lar AKASH 275 | 1/2 151 757,986 | 13
14| - 1R B|BHHE at—hoos—§ IAFqA—HREH - 3938 | 1/2 1,969 756,017 | 14
15 0 756,017
16 0 756,017
17 0 756,017
18 0 756,017
19 0 756,017
20 0 756,017
1 A UN g 936,535 190,266 180,518 756,017
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B ABYEL 756,017

1 12F38 | BB R L DR S Sn—T I+ AR T | 14300 | 172 7,150 748,867 | 1
2 | 12A68|REMAR A E ARKEHM 2,150 Czmof e 2
3 12118 |8 & FREHZYMRIL AXRKERHERFNEEAR ao,'ogo“ 2/5 32,6’00‘ 714117 3
4 | 12138 |EHE mEEEY, BALLVESRE [T TARASHIVRERE 222,921 | 222,92 491,196 | 4
5 | 12A208 |AfR WEREHT LIRS I 138,600 | 138600 | 352596 | 5
6 | 12A208|EHBAR ATIRE ERRIBIS 300 300 352296 | 6
7| 12A28|EHBAR 2w HEHHRESD 720 7\20‘ 351576 | 7
8 | 12B23B|RUMAR b BRr s —HREH 3,400 3,400 348,176 | 8
o | 12B24B|EHBAR M BASHRERE 9,761\ o761 |  338415| 9
10| 12A268|EHBAR LB FHgrRIE 3500 ‘3,500' 334,915 | 10
1] 12A26B|EHBAR REAK. HAHE - Wx YT ToREDHF .7.905 7,900 327,015 | 11
12 | 12A266 |SAEWER R—NARABRER HRSHTILF 78%‘ 789 326,226 | 12
13 10308 |&HERR - 12BaE—H EHWmER 164 164 326,062 | 13
14 1H30B |EHBME - 12AEHH HFHmiRen 53é 1/2 293 325769 | 14
15 1A318 |BHHA A—LERH NTTaZa=4s—iavXEH &’ 215 172, ) 137 325,632 | 15
16 0 325,632
17 0 325,632
18 0 325,632
19 0 325,632
20 0 325,632

12 A 7\ &t 756,017 { . 485966 430._3851 325,632
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1 11A198 |EHRE FA(LHY—ERH EICE 2 b 7 3o 1,55ti 1/2 529 1,405,103 | 1
2 168 |EHAR wEMY—2R ST TP AR EH 14300 2 7150 | 1387953 2
3 1H68 | HHBAR HABHEHE BABEHEL 2,750 2750 . 1395203 | 3
4 1H8A | B ISR JREE S EEAREHERAR 32,860 | 32860 1362343 | 4
5 18178 |[[HE AR EYEIRIHE SOANKRRE] 21272 21 .27\2 1341071 5
6 16208 |EHWAR Kt A AR io,dséa; 10089 | 1331002 | 6
7 1R2118 | AR FEEBICETIESR ﬁ 138600 | © 138600 | 1192402 | 7
8 1A218 | AHBAR HEHR HRFHEL B 720° 720 | 1191682 8
9 | 1A218|RHMAR AR EHRIBIL 300, 300 | 1191382 9
10 15238 |[L#HE NP2 LY ERRIY SVRNHA R 27,057, ' 27,057 1,164,325 [ 10
11 1A23B |AHBAR eI HRE ) Bt s —FHmE © 3,800 3\',80\0 1160525 | 11
12 18248 | KR L YEIRI #@ET- Tt s5— 178,200 178,200 982,325 | 12
13| 18278 |EHMAR. BERLETHR FIERE 3,509 3,500 978,825 | 13
14 1A278 | AHBAR REBH. $ 8 BF v S TURETS 7,800, 7,960‘ 970,925 | 14
15 2F 288 | ARHERR 1AaE—# . BHMRR a73 | 373 970,552 | 15
16 2A288 |BHAR 1AEEN %#’rﬁiﬁﬁ ' 1,355 2| 678 969,874 | 16
17 3R31B |BHHME. AE—HIE— AT IRTA—AR 9.267 Ry 4633 .965.241 | 17
18 3R A |EHHME A—)L RN - NTTaZa=4—lav kR st 275 | 1/2 137 965,104 [ 18
19 ) | 0 965,104
20 0 965,104
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1 2A3B|R=HBFE FEER)—ZAK IN—TIFAFTORBEAERRE | | 14300 | 172 7,150 957,954 [ 1
2 2A6E | EHBAR HAZEHRE BARKFHEL ’2,756. \ 2,7%0 955204 | 2
3 2A78 BHBAR ¥ X HBR&HIS7ER 70 779 954,434 | 3
4 2B7R | EiF- M5B E JREE S | ﬁsﬂﬁ@ﬁ&iﬁﬂaiﬁ%ﬁ 22.440\ 22,440, 931,994 | 4
5| 2819 |AMBAR HEFR HEFRLA R 720\ 20| eaizr4l|
6 2A20B |AHBAR Ny HASHMBRE 8,001 \ a,qm 923273 | 6
7 2R218| AR RBERBICETIES — 138,600 | 138,600 784,673 | 7
8 2A218 i%*iﬂi]\%r ATIRE FHERIBIE 300 300 784373 | 8
9 28258 |AHBAR Erdt i) Bt A —EREE 3,800 3,8\06 780573 | 9
10 2A26H |AHBAR eI FHgREE 3,500 ' 3,560‘ 777073 | 10
11 2A260 |AHBAR WEAHR. BHEAmE WEYTTUOREDH 7,000 | 7,900 769,173 | 11
12| 2A28R|AEVRE wanyF—IK HARHTLF 790 7gd 768,383 | 12
13 3A28R | AMERE 2faE—# ERTKR | 806 _ 866\_ 767,577 | 13
14 38280 |EHRE 2R BN ¢ A 1186 | 172 593 766,984 | 14
15 3A31B $i§Fﬁ§ A—ILiERR ; NTTaSa=4—ay Xk ait 275 | 1/2 137 766,847 | 15
16| sRA3E|EHTE SE—hYLE—H# IRT1— S 2780 | /2| 13% | 765457 16
17 | ol 765457
18 0 765,457
19 0 765,457
20 0 765,457

A 1 ] 965104 | 208918 199,647, 765,457
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XHIRH R HHIE et |wow| BHEHE S

HIA#BYML 765,457
1 3A3H | BHMR maMI—AR =T ITAFRRA R 1430 | 1/2| 7,150 758,307 | 1
2 3A6H|AEHBAR BABEHH BEHEHET 2,750 2750 755,557 | 2
3 3A128|LHBH KA L YERHAH TALARKXESHIVEERE 21,000 21,000 734557 | 3
4 3A19B | BHBAR ¥: X3 rE R RBAE 7.341 7,341 727,216 | 4
5| 3F19E|REBAR HeHR HEFREHP 720 20| 726488 | 5
6 3A218| A& BERECMTIES — 138.60\(\) 138,600 587,896 | 6
7 3A21B | AHBAR ATE® FHRREEIS 300 (!300 587,596 | 7
8 | 3F24B8|RHMAR b i I B 3,800 . 3800 583796 | 8 :
9 3A26R [AHMAR e FHNHREE 3,500, 3.5qd 580,296 | 9
10 3268 |AHBAR REARK. HEFHE WErTToREDH 7,900 7,900 572,396 | 10
11 3H318 |LERE MBEEY, RINEEYERTE | T TARKXSHIVFERE 38,123 38,123 534273 | 11
12 3A318 L#/E RPLIYEIRIR HAAERRBHRERS 56,000 | 2/5 22400 511,873 | 12
13 3R BLEHRE T & YRR #\EET-FUbE— 178,20(3 ) 178,200 |, 333,673 | 13
14 3A318|LEE Rl BELZEYERIR SHUANER D 48.330\ 48,330 285,343 | 14
15| 3RAB|LER RAELVEIRIE RAXEAEAHEEAS - 24,000 24000 261343 | 15
16| 4F00R | EH{ERR sAaE— B 22{5 25| 2st117] 16
17 4A308 |EHME SAEHEH FHRTRER 884 | 1/2 - 442, 260,675 | 17
18 6820 |BHHRE A—LERHE NTTaZa=4—Tav XA et 215 | 172 137 260,538 | 18
19 0 260,538
20 0 260,538
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